
Tuesday, Jan 16, 2024 

06:00 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 09:00 PM Eastern Time

Meeting ID: 632 036 3051
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051

Topic: Preparation for WARD and a Very Special Event!

Saturday, Feb 17, 2024 

10:00 AM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 1:00 PM Eastern Time

Meeting ID: 632 036 3051
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051

Topic: Recap of WARD and Hearing from our Members! 

Tuesday, Mar 19, 2024 

06:00 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 09:00 PM Eastern Time

Meeting ID: 632 036 3051
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051

Topic: Special Guest Speaker - TBA

Saturday, April 20, 2024 

09:00 AM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 12:00 PM Eastern Time

Meeting ID: 632 036 3051
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051

Topic: TBA

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

06:00 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 09:00 PM Eastern Time

Meeting ID: 632 036 3051
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051

Topic: TBA

Saturday, June 15, 2024 

09:00 AM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 12:00 PM Eastern Time

Meeting ID: 632 036 3051
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051

Topic: TBA
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Tuesday, Jul 16, 2024 

06:00 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 09:00 PM Eastern Time

Meeting ID: 632 036 3051
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051

Topic: TBA

Saturday, Aug 17, 2024 

09:00 AM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 12:00 PM Eastern Time

Meeting ID: 632 036 3051
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051

Topic: TBA

Tuesday, Sep 10, 2024 

06:00 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 09:00 PM Eastern Time

Meeting ID: 632 036 3051
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051

Topic: TBA

Saturday, Oct 19, 2024 

09:00 AM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 12:00 PM Eastern Time

Meeting ID: 632 036 3051
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051

Topic: TBA

Tuesday, Nov 19, 2024 

06:00 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 09:00 PM Eastern Time

Meeting ID: 632 036 3051
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051

Topic: TBA

Tuesday, Dec 17, 2024 

09:00 AM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 12:00 PM Eastern Time

Meeting ID: 632 036 3051
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051

Topic: TBA

Note: Our topics and dates added in this schedule are only a preview, it may be subject to

change if needed.
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